Annexure - 3
Name of Corporate Debtor: Slogan Infotech Private Limited;
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15/07/2022 (Date on which the order was extracted from NCLT website: 19/07/2022);
List of Creditor as on: 09/08/2022.

(Amount in Rs.)

List of Secured Financial Creditor (Other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of Creditor)
Detail of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount covered Amount of Amount if any
Amount of by Security Amount Covered |Whether related (% of Voting Contingent [ mutual dues, that| Amount of Claim | Amount of Claim under
Sl. No. | Name of Creditor | Date of Receipt [Amount Claimed|Claim Admitted |Nature of Claim [Interest by Guarantee party? share in CoC Claim may be set-off not admitted verification Remarks, if any

Luhariwala

Finance and

Investment

Private Limited 02-08-2022 1,24,50,107 1,24,03,688 |Financial 1,24,03,688 - No 100 - - 46,419 -




	Sheet2

